2014/2015 - AQUILOTTI 2004 COMPETITIVO 2”*fase

classifica completa 7° giornata

SQUADRA
U.5.A MB Usa Divertibasket Nero

,T'r-' Gallitos Palosco 2004
i v L]

MB Almenno San Bartolomeo

MB Usa Divertibasket Bianco

MB Cisano Bergamasco

MB Treviolo
MB Grumello del Monte

risultati della 7° giornata

www.pallacanestropalosco.it

PT

10
10

N BB DO

MB Usa Divertibasket Bianco

MB Treviolo

Gallitos Palosco 2004 ¢

MB Almenno San Bartolomeo

PF
84

93

61

60

68

60

54

MB Grumello del Monte

MB Cisano Bergamasco

MB Usa Divertibasket Nero

RIPOSA

PS
36

51

83

60

76

84

90

1/1

DP
48

42

-22

-8

-24
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